Pilot kick 2-port solenoid valve for dry air
General purpose
ADK11-Z Series
● NC (open when energized)
● Port size: Rc1/4 to Rc1
● Diaphragm drive
● NC (open when energized)
JIS symbol Common specifications

ADK11-Z Series
Model No.
How to order
ADK11-15A-H3ABSZ-DC24V
Model : ADK11
●A Port size : 1/2
●B Thread : Rc
●C Body/sealant combination : Body - bronze, sealant - nitrile rubber
●D Coil housing : Open frame lead wire for DC voltage
●E Mounting plate : With mounting plate
●F Other options : None
●G Surge suppressor : With surge suppressor
●H Rated voltage : 24 VDC
[Example of model No.]
Z15 A H 3A SGBADK11 DC24V
Code Description
Port size
8 1/4
10 3/8
15 1/2
20 3/4
25 1
Thread
A Rc
G G
N NPT
Body/sealant combination
Body Seal Treatment Remarks
H
Bronze
Nitrile rubber
Oil-
prohibited
—
J Fluoro rubber —
L Stainless
steel
Nitrile rubber —
M Fluoro rubber —
Refer to Intro Page 39 for reference on material combinations.
 to
Refer to page 363 for details on the coil housing,
other options and voltage, etc.
A
B
C
D H
Body/sealant
combination